
OMS AFTERNOON DROP-OFF 
Red – Bus # – [Driver] 

7-8 Drop-off – OMS M,T,Th,F Wed 
Arrive OMS 3:45 1:45 
Leave OMS 4:00 2:00 
18th Ave & Campbell 4:09 2:09 
17th Ave & Glenrosa 4:13 2:13 
Budget Suites – 611 W Indian School 4:17 2:17 
5th Ave & Clarendon  4:19 2:19 
13th Ave & Mulberry 4:23 2:23 
16th Ave & Mulberry 4:25 2:25 
18th Ave & Mulberry 4:29 2:29 
17th Ave & Indianola 4:32 2:32 

 

Blue – Bus # – [Driver] 
7-8 Drop-off – OMS M,T,Th,F Wed 
Arrive OMS 3:50 1:50 
Leave OMS 4:00 2:00 
9th St & Amelia 4:10 2:10 
12th St & Whitton (West of Intersection) 4:15 2:15 
12th Pl & Whitton 4:17 2:17 
13th Pl & Amelia 4:18 2:18 
14th St & Weldon 4:21 2:21 
Randolph & Earll Dr 4:25 2:25 
14th St & Edgemont 4:30 2:30 

 

Orange – Bus # – [Driver] 
7-8 Drop-off – OMS M,T,Th,F Wed 
Arrive OMS 3:55 1:55 
Leave OMS 4:00 2:00 
17th Ave & Missouri 4:10 2:10 
18th Ave & Colter 4:15 2:15 

 

Purple – Bus #11 – [Driver] 
7-8 Drop-off – OMS M,T,Th,F Wed 
Arrive OMS 3:50 1:50 
Leave OMS 4:00 2:00 
Longview & Devonshire  4:10 2:10 
Mitchell & Devonshire 4:15 2:15 
9th St & Devonshire 4:17 2:17 
7th St & Turney 4:19 2:19 
10th St & Turney 4:20 2:20 
4th St & Fairmount 4:27 2:27 
3rd St & Clarendon – East of 3rd (Empty Lot) 4:28 2:28 
5th St & Earll 4:30 2:30 
6th Ave & Cheery Lynn 4:37 2:37 

 



 

Brown – Bus # – [Driver] 
7-8 Drop-off – OMS M,T,Th,F Wed 
Arrive OMS 4:11 1:55 
Leave OMS 4:13 2:00 
9th Ave & Monterosa 4:16 2:04 
9th Ave & Turney 4:19 2:06 
Lil Kids & Co. (626 W Campbell) 4:21 2:08 
1st Ave & Highland 4:25 2:12 
Indian Ln & Monterosa 4:29 2:16 
14th Ave & Weldon 4:33 2:20 
11th Ave & Fairmount 4:35 2:22 
11th Ave & Mitchell 4:36 2:24 

 


